01/03/2020 / Requena

REQUENA ENDURO 2020

Enduro

Lista de corredores

Dor. Apellidos y nombre

Categoria Club

Categoria : E1

3
5
12
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

MIRON GARCIA FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ SERNA JOSE ANGEL
VIDAL GISBERT JORDI
TAMARIT ROJANO OSCAR
GUIJARRO DEL RIO RAUL
SORIANO GOMEZ ESTEBAN
ANDUIX RIPOLL LUIS
MALEA SAEZ FERMIN
HERNANDEZ HAWIT RICHI
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JOSE DAVID
SOLER TORMO CESAR
CARRICONDO RIDAURA JAVIER
GASO MARTINEZ NESTOR
SAIZ CASTRO DAVID
RICHART SEMPERE IGNACIO

15 corredores

Categoria : E2

1
2
6
10
17
18
20
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

JUAN RUBIO FRANCISCO
VALERO HIDALGO PAU
IVANEZ SANCHEZ MARCO
GARCIA MUNOZ ENRIQUE
CASADES ENGUIX JORDI
COMECHE GIJON ENRIQUE
HERRERO IGUAL VICTOR
IVARS FERRA PEDRO JUAN
TORRALBA RAMIREZ DAVID
LOPEZ TALAVERA JESUS
CENTELLES MONFORT ROBERTO
PEREZ PONCE ALVARO
MESADO MARTIN IMANOL
MARTIN NUEVALOS CRISTIAN
SUBIRATS ROYO DANI
ARNAU CIGES RUBEN
SIERRA MORENO RAUL
BLANQUER SERNA JORGE
LOZANO GARCIA ESTEBAN RAMON
MORENO ESTEVE ALEJANDRO
ALONSO JORDA IGNACIO
SANCHEZ GARCIA JOSE MARIA
PEREZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO
IRANZO JIMENEZ SAMUEL
PEREZ COMECHE ENRIQUE
SAIZ CASTRO RUBEN
MIRON GARCIA JORGE
VIDAL MARTI GUILLEM
SOLA SALVADOR JUANFRAN

E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

MOTOENDURO
GUADAMOTO

MOTO CLUB ONTINYENT
ENDUMOTO
MOTOCAMPO TEAM
MOTOCAMPO ENDURO TEAM
TEAM MOTO ENDURO
ALTIPLANO REQUENA
MOTOCLUB VIVER
PENYA MOTORISTA L'ALCORA
MOTOCLUB ALBAIDA
TEAM MOTOENDURO
ANDREU28COMPETICION
ANDREU28COMPETICION
ESCUDERIA PISTON

ALTIPLANO REQUENA
MOTOENDURO
MOTOENDURO

MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
PENYA MOTORISTA L'ALCORA
MOTOCLUB ALCUBLAS
MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
ALTIPLANO REQUENA
MOTO CLUB RINCON DE ADEMUZ
MOTOCAMPO ENDURO TEAM
MOTOCLUB CABANES
MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
MOTOCLUB AMPOSTA
MOTOCLUB LA CANAL
ANDREU28COMPETICION
HISPANOS
MOTOENDURO

PENYA MOTORISTA L'ALCORA
MOTOCLUB 4X4 BANYERES
TEAM MOTO ENDURO
VALENCIA
MOTOCAMPO TEAM
PENA MOTORISTA DE ALCUBLAS
ANDREU28COMPETICION
TEAM MOTOENDURO
MOTOCLUB 4X4 BANYERES
PEDRALBA
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Dor. Apellidos y nombre

Categoria Club

54  GUILLEN VALVERDE FRANCISCO JOSE
55 MAYOR SANJUAN SERGIO
56 GANDIA CALERO ADRIAN
57 SANCHEZ ARANDA ABEL

58 TORRES FRESSERO IGNACIO
59 MESTRE SABATE JOSEP

60 MARTINEZ MURCIANO LUIS
61 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ENRIQUE
62 LUCAS ABARCA OSCAR

63 CUENCA MARTINEZ ANTONIO

39 corredores

Categoria : E3

4 HERNANDEZ EJARQUE MARCOS
7  GARRIDO NAVARRO DARIO
8 BENEYTO BOTELLA RUBEN
14  SANJUAN SANZ IVAN

15 CARCELLER DOMINGO ALEJANDRO
16 MARTI CASANOVA ALEJANDRO
64 GUILLEN TURON JOAN

65 PERALES GUERRERO SERGIO
66 LLOPIS CANIZARES JUAN JESUS
67 MOYA GARCIA RAMON

68 BLANQUER SERNA LUIS

69 DIAZ ROY CARLOS

70 PEREZ OVIEDO TONI

71  SOLER MARTI RUBEN

72 TOMAS GARCIA GABRIEL
73 GARCIA LOPEZ JUAN MIGUEL
74 FERRER MORALES RICARDO
75 TORRES VADILLO FRANCISCO
76 BERENGUER GIMENO RAFAEL
77 CONTEL RAMIREZ RAFAEL
78 SANCHEZ SAMARRA IVAN
79 RUIZ CASCALES JUAN

80 MARTINEZ GARCIA JOSE MANUEL
81 GARCIA JORGE

82 ORTOLA MOLTO MANUEL
83 CALVETE MANUEL

84 CLEMENTE MARTINEZ ANTONIO
85 BONETE PIQUERAS JAVIER

28 corredores

Categoria : JUNIOR

9 CORELLA CANAS DAVID
11 FERRER OCHANDO JORGE
86 HERNANDEZ PEREZ PABLO

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3

E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

CLUB MOTOCICLISMO CASINOS
MOTOCLUB 4X4 BANYERES
MOTOCLUB 4X4 BANYERES
MOTO CLUB ONTINYENT
GMB99

GMB99

PENA MOTORISTA ALCUBLAS
MOTOCLUB ALMANSA
MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
ALMANSA

MOTOCAMPO ENDURO TEAM
MOTOR CLUB VILLALPARDO
NICOGASS

MOTO CLUB BANYERES
PENYA MOTORISTA L'ALCORA
JAMSA

MOTOCLUB DELTA
TEAM MOTOENDURO
PENA MOTORISTA DE ALCUBLAS
MOTOCROW OFF ROAD
HISPANOS

LOSCAR TEAM
L'OLLERIA

MOTOCLUB ALBAIDA
GENOVES

CASAS IBANEZ

MOTO CLUB ONTINYENT
MOTOCLUB 4X4 BANYERES
MOTOCLUB 4X4 BANYERES
VILLAR DEL ARZOBISPO
GMB99
BRINCACEQUIAS

MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
MOTOENDURO

TEAM MOTOENDURO
TERUEL

MOTOCLUB ALMANSA
ALMANSA

MOTO CLUB ALTIPLANO
MOTOCROW OFF ROAD
LOSCAR TEAM
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REQUENA ENDURO 2020
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Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoria Club
87 SALVADOR AGUT JUAN JUNIOR PENYA MOTORISTA L'ALCORA
88 FRANCES CALATAYUD BORJA  JUNIOR MOTOCLUB 4X4 BANYERES
89 MEGIAS LA OSA JOSE JUNIOR ALMANSA

6 corredores

Categoria : JUNIOR 125-SUB

90

PICO GARCIA ENRIQUE

1 corredores

Categoria : MASTER

13

100
101
102

MONTEAGUDO MONTERO MARIO
GIJON PALACIO MIGUEL
VANACLOIG FERRANDIS JUAN
MUNOZ LOZANO JOSE VICENTE
DONAT MATARREDONA PASCUAL
COLMENERO MONLEON JOSE LUIS
FORTEA VELA JOSE
SANCHEZ GARCIA MATEO
BELDA FERRER JAVIER
FUENTES PARRA ANTONIO
GALERA GIMENEZ JUAN CARLOS
SEGARRA CAPERA MANEL
VEINAT CESAR MATIAS

13 corredores

Categoria : LEYENDAS

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

SERRANO SANCHEZ PEDRO
CUNAT TORRES ABRAHAM
ASENSIO PASCUAL RAFAEL
COMECHE MOLINA ENRIQUE
DE DIOS SANUY JUAN ANTONIO
RUIZ DEL CERRO JUAN

MUNOZ ALARCON JUAN CARLOS (FRANSUA 61)
PUIG MARTI KIKE

GARCIA BERNAL FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORENO MARTINEZ FRANCISCO MIGUEL

PICO SANJUAN SILVERIO

11 corredores
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JUNIOR 125-SUB

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS
LEYENDAS

TEAM MOTOENDURO

GUADAMOTO
ANDREU28COMPETICION
MOTO CLUB RINCON DE ADEMUZ
MOTO CLUB RINCON DE ADEMUZ
ONTINYENT

MOTO CLUB RINCON DE ADEMUZ
MOTO CLUB RINCON DE ADEMUZ
TEAM MOTO ENDURO
COCENTAINA

MOTO CLUB BANYERES
TEAM MOTOENDURO
GMB99

YATOVA

ALMANSA

SIETE AGUAS
MOTOCLUB NICOGASS
MOTOCLUB ALCUBLAS
MURCIA
BRINCACEQUIAS
ALTIPLANO REQUENA
BARCELONA
ALTIPLANO
ALTIPLANO
MOTOENDURO
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